HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2625

By COMMITTEE ON ENERGY AND THE ENVIRONMENT

March 21

```
On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, after "Alliance" insert "or approved by the State Depart-
 1
     ment of Energy".
         On page 2, line 1, delete "backup".
 3
         In line 4, delete "backup".
         In line 8, delete "Backup".
         In line 12, delete "Backup".
         In line 16, delete "backup".
         In line 18, delete "backup".
         In line 19, delete "backup".
         In line 22, delete "backup".
10
         In line 27, before "100" insert "up to" and delete "backup".
11
         In line 28, before "50" insert "up to".
12
         In line 29, delete "backup" and before "Applicants" insert "Each grant to an agency or private
13
     company may not exceed $50,000.".
14
         In line 31, delete "backup".
15
16
         In line 32, delete "backup".
         In line 37, delete "backup".
17
18
         In line 40, delete "backup".
         In line 44, delete "backup".
19
20
         On page 3, line 1, delete "backup".
         In line 10, delete "backup".
21
         In line 15, delete "Backup".
22
23
```